UNNAMED Division

Tournament Report
2017 Mr Bass Shawano
6/24/2017 SHAWANO

Division: MR.BASS 17

Participant Boat# #Fish

PRO

1 CHRIS TRUMAN 8 4/ 4
2 STEVE LINZMEYER 6 3/3
3 DAVE ALDRICH 1 3/3
4  SHANE HOLDEN 9 2/2
5 MIKE WARGOLET 11 3/3
6 ADAM KNOWLES 2 2/2
7 GARY PASZEK 4 2/2
8 RANDY WILLIAMS 7 171
9 MIKE WATSON 10

9 MIKE PUTERBAUGH 5

9 TIMTHEBOLD 3

Total Participants: 11
Total Fish Weight: 42.03
Total Fish Weighed: 20
Total Fish Released: 20 (100.00%)

Wagt
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4.32

3.54
3.24
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Total Hours Fished:

Average Fish Weight:
Average #Fish/Participant:
Average Weight / Participant:
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Participant
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CASEY KNAUP
TOM TROSSEN
ART WATKINSON
NATHAN GRAEWIN
PAT ANDERSON
BRYAN COYNE
BRAD WERNER
JASON PARMENTER
DALTON SALADIS
MATT BREIDEL
MITCH VANERT

Boat# #Fish

5/5
3/3
2/2
2/2
11
11
11
11
11

PrwoBonvomoBRE s

Total Participants: 11
Total Fish Weight: 36.69
Total Fish Weighed: 17
Total Fish Released: 17 (100.00%)

Total Participants: 22
Total Fish Weight: 78.72
Total Fish Weighed: 37
Total Fish Released: 37 (100.00%)

Wagt

10.80
6.94
3.92
3.42
2.47
2.37
2.34
2.28
2.15

.00
.00

Pnity Bonus B/F

2.66
2.92

2.47
2.37
2.34
2.28
2.15

Total

10.80
6.94
3.92
3.42
2.47
2.37
2.34
2.28
2.15

.00
.00

Total Hours Fished:

Average Fish Weight
Average #Fish/Participant
Average Weight / Participant

1 2.16
. 1.55
1 3.34

Total Hours Fished:

Average Fish Weight

Average #Fish/Participant:

Average Weight / Participant

1 2.13

. 3.58
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